
2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Singles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Volonski, Nikita M 7/09/2001 630 61200097726 NSW AUS DA Main   1
2 Van Rensburg, Sean M 5/10/2000 646 61500187844 SA AUS DA Main   2
3 Schoolkate, Tristan M 26/02/2001 675 61400367727 WA AUS DA Main   3
4 Taplin, Rocco James M 30/12/2001 699 61600196624 QLD AUS DA Main   4
5 Sweeny, Dane M 12/02/2001 718 61600369146 QLD AUS DA Main   5
6 Salmon, Campbell M 21/12/2000 742 61701126168 VIC AUS DA Main   6
7 Kaplan, Josh M 24/10/2000 787 61200345975 NSW AUS DA Main   7
8 Stoddart, Stephen M 5/03/2001 829 61200425219 QLD AUS DA Main   8
9 Naumovski, Mason M 3/02/2001 837 61701050048 VIC AUS DA Main   9
10 Armand, Samuel M 12/10/2000 851 61200581458 NSW AUS DA Main  10
11 Clarke, Corey M 20/11/2000 855 61200536827 NSW AUS DA Main  11
12 Cavrak, Ken M 27/01/2001 881 61700556460 VIC AUS DA Main  12
13 Sasagawa, Jun M 6/03/2001 918 61200181247 NSW AUS DA Main  13
14 Flock, Sebastian M 16/12/2001 943 61500191426 SA AUS DA Main  14
15 Enslin, Connor M 19/03/2001 947 61400405335 WA AUS DA Main  15
16 Milenkovic, Stefan M 23/11/2001 951 61701147467 VIC AUS DA Main  16
17 Pavlekovich-Smith, Thomas M 2/05/2001 955 61701236141 VIC AUS WC Main  17
18 Evans, Tom M 29/03/2001 983 61200086635 NSW AUS WC Main  18
19 Storch, Stefan M 27/10/2001 1000 61200178424 VIC AUS WC Main  19
20 Elliston-Buckley, Samuel M 30/06/2001 1107 61300111194 TAS AUS WC Main  20
21 Staines, Joshua M 21/12/2000 1314 61200479742 NSW AUS WC Main  21
22 Gligorov, Stefan M 10/01/2001 1353 61702047210 SA AUS WC Main  22
23 Hoole, Casey M 28/02/2003 1379 61600306993 QLD AUS WC Main  23
24 Van Haaren, Joel M 30/12/2000 1017 61800013841 NT AUS WC Main  24
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Singles - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Cheng, Jet M 10/12/2000 1033 61500053958 NSW AUS QA Qual   1
2 Turner, Alex M 16/10/2000 1037 61200686187 NSW AUS QA Qual   2
3 Karpinski, Timothy M 4/02/2001 1041 61701171252 VIC AUS QA Qual   3
4 Hou, Wilson M 31/12/2000 1042 61200049918 NSW AUS QA Qual   4
5 Howe, Paul M 2/10/2000 1059 61200483472 NSW AUS QA Qual   5
6 Stathos, Marcus M 29/10/2001 1064 61700705636 VIC AUS QA Qual   6
7 Qariaqus, David M 27/05/2002 1249 61701643537 VIC AUS QA Qual   7
8 Meck, Maxim M 11/12/2001 1279 61200481712 NSW AUS QA Qual   8
9 Sormaz, Stefan M 22/12/2000 1303 61701177013 VIC AUS QA Qual   9
10 Bulte, Alex M 27/05/2002 1306 61701218518 VIC AUS QA Qual  10
11 Dachs, Benjamin M 6/01/2001 1351 61400407117 WA AUS QA Qual  11
12 Dreyer, Martin M 19/12/2000 1388 61200503872 NSW AUS QA Qual  12
13 Limare, Zachary M 1/11/2000 1398 61200220226 NSW AUS QA Qual  13
14 Barnett, Jack M 10/02/2001 1410 61600277578 QLD AUS QA Qual  14
15 Reynolds, Spencer M 30/11/2001 1413 61200181174 NSW AUS QA Qual  15
16 Mccormack, Ruben M 11/12/2000 1440 61300126205 TAS AUS QA Qual  16
17 Prete, Kenneth M 25/03/2002 1502 61400405793 WA AUS QA Qual  17
18 Johnson, Connor M 16/07/2001 1522 61200645669 NSW AUS QA Qual  18
19 Magill, Jake M 13/12/2001 1528 61200501810 NSW AUS QA Qual  19
20 Sekulic, Philip M 5/09/2003 1538 61600015875 QLD AUS QA Qual  20
21 Kmet, Dario M 12/10/2001 1583 61100030042 NSW AUS QA Qual  21
22 Douglas, Patrick M 2/08/2002 1584 61500320544 SA AUS QA Qual  22
23 Bosancic, Matthew M 21/04/2002 1590 61701666413 VIC AUS QA Qual  23
24 Petkovic, Uros M 28/03/2001 1613 61200218043 NSW AUS QA Qual  24
25 Whitehead, Sam M 17/10/2002 1691 61300126523 TAS AUS QA Qual  25
26 Russell, Nicholas M 15/04/2002 1737 61500182494 SA AUS QA Qual  26
27 Judge, Narayan M 7/02/2001 1780 61400386977 WA AUS WC Qual  27
28 Waked, Christian M 1/03/2002 1859 61200482778 NSW AUS WC Qual  28
29 Aguiard, Enzo M 10/08/2002 1938 61701335077 VIC AUS WC Qual  29
30 Bisa, Sam M 30/10/2001 3004 61100014365 ACT AUS WC Qual  30
31 Sun, Qian M 12/07/2001 61701758679 CHN WC Qual  31
32 Main, Mitchell M 5/10/2000 1744 61200243056 NSW AUS WC Qual  32
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Singles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Hipwell, Connor M 3/12/2000 1782 61701295172 VIC AUS Res   1
2 Benson, Brandon M 11/10/2001 1849 61200543262 NSW AUS Res   2
3 Veron, Patrick M 20/03/2001 1880 61200586662 NSW AUS Res   3
4 Tang, Junyi M 28/10/2002 1888 61200657306 NSW AUS Res   4
5 Nasser, Abdul-Rahim M 14/08/2001 1928 61200509994 NSW AUS Res   5
6 Fota, Sebastian M 27/10/2000 1934 61701455277 VIC AUS Res   6
7 Kozlowski, Kamil Adam M 23/08/2002 1942 61200805224 NSW AUS Res   7
8 Ibrahim, Alex M 12/04/2001 2035 61200472128 NSW AUS Res   8
9 Wildsmith, Jarryd M 21/04/2002 2071 61701540878 VIC AUS Res   9
10 Larke, Zac M 1/09/2001 2109 61200598652 NSW AUS Res  10
11 O'Sullivan, Matthew Hai-Loong M 22/10/2000 2220 61200050894 NSW AUS Res  11
12 Ahmajani, Zachariah M 6/11/2000 2226 61200472012 NSW AUS Res  12
13 Salmon, Nicholas M 19/01/2003 2227 61701126176 VIC AUS Res  13
14 Lumsden, Chad Robert M 29/03/2001 2292 61200480082 NSW AUS Res  14
15 Cliff, Sean M 24/12/2000 2353 61200722531 NSW AUS Res  15
16 Gilmour, Mitchell william M 16/11/2001 2524 61200471830 NSW AUS Res  16
17 Hatzis, William M 8/05/2003 2527 61200482824 NSW AUS Res  17
18 Smith, Daniel Lawrence M 23/12/2002 2659 61701312859 VIC AUS Res  18
19 Tran, Edwin Gia Uy M 13/02/2001 2681 61200687205 NSW AUS Res  19
20 Tripathi, Eric M 27/03/2003 2687 61200515749 NSW AUS Res  20
21 De Martin, Matthew M 1/12/2000 2823 61200436288 NSW AUS Res  21
22 Walbank, James M 6/07/2001 2845 61200609069 NSW AUS Res  22
23 Kearley, Elliot Eric M 5/03/2003 3024 61200938763 NSW AUS Res  23
24 Kitchin, Ryan M 5/09/2002 3024 61200715799 NSW AUS Res  24
25 Mendis, Rowan M 21/06/2003 3063 61701848015 VIC AUS Res  25
26 Furlong, James M 17/04/2001 3086 61200470834 NSW AUS Res  26
27 Lubbers, Isaac M 1/08/2001 3396 61200895479 NSW AUS Res  27
28 Stathak, James Anthony M 16/11/2000 3407 61200875230 NSW AUS Res  28
29 Melham, Ryan Louis Samu M 17/02/2002 3420 61200220579 NSW AUS Res  29
30 Turk, Christian M 9/01/2001 3469 61200820630 NSW AUS Res  30
31 Jin, Jeremy M 27/06/2004 3681 61200848608 NSW AUS Res  31
32 Sanki, Peter M 3/07/2001 3728 61200528263 NSW AUS Res  32
33 Atkins, Hayden M 16/04/2002 61200836022 NSW AUS Res  33
34 Habkouk, Christian M 21/04/2002 61200955056 NSW AUS Res  33
35 Li, William M 27/05/2002 61200963180 NSW AUS Res  33
36 Micallef, Dominic M 15/07/2002 61200955048 NSW AUS Res  33

Tennis Australia tournaments.tennis.com.au
Page 3          20/09/2013 3:02:19 PM Tennis Tournament Planner

http://www.tennis.com.au


2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Singles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
37 Ullal, Thirumalesh M 18/10/2001 61200815157 NSW AUS Res  33
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Singles - Exclude
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Lawson, Ethan M 27/11/2000 925 61500242985 SA AUS DA Main  14
2 Bennett, Milan M 12/10/2000 707 61600369030 QLD AUS
3 Amato, John M 25/02/2002 1931 61701565498 AUS
4 Pisanelli, Benson M 22/08/2001 1996 61701376687 AUS
5 Singh, Gurkirt M 7/08/2001 2417 61701284596 VIC AUS
6 Papangelis, Pedro M 19/06/2001 2453 61200599055 AUS
7 Stajic, Branko M 21/11/2001 2814 61200621719 NSW AUS
8 Campbell, Oliver M 22/09/2001 2843 61200440099 AUS
9 Zhang, Michael M 19/02/2003 3125 61200572556 NSW AUS
10 Davis, Nathan Ky Henry M 25/05/2002 3586 61200780833 AUS
11 Balaji, Bhavesh M 3/04/2001 61201067197 NSW AUS
12 Piggins-Massaad, Kolt M 20/06/2003 61200576969 NSW AUS
13 Putilin, Andre M 23/01/2002 61201014360 NSW AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Doubles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Enslin, Connor M 19/03/2001 947 61400405335 WA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Van Haaren, Joel M 30/12/2000 1017 61800013841 NT AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Dachs, Benjamin M 6/01/2001 1351 61400407117 WA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
4 Reynolds, Spencer M 30/11/2001 1413 61200181174 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
5 Prete, Kenneth M 25/03/2002 1502 61400405793 WA AUS

6 Johnson, Connor M 16/07/2001 1522 61200645669 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

7 Sekulic, Philip M 5/09/2003 1538 61600015875 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Bosancic, Matthew M 21/04/2002 1590 61701666413 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

9 Petkovic, Uros M 28/03/2001 1613 61200218043 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

10 Main, Mitchell M 5/10/2000 1744 61200243056 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

11 Judge, Narayan M 7/02/2001 1780 61400386977 WA AUS
<Partner Wanted>

12 Aguiard, Enzo M 10/08/2002 1938 61701335077 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

13 Bisa, Sam M 30/10/2001 3004 61100014365 ACT AUS

14 Sweeny, Dane M 12/02/2001 718 61600369146 QLD AUS
Van Rensburg, Sean M 5/10/2000 646 61500187844 SA AUS

15 Salmon, Campbell M 21/12/2000 742 61701126168 VIC AUS
Schoolkate, Tristan M 26/02/2001 675 61400367727 WA AUS

16 Stoddart, Stephen M 5/03/2001 829 61200425219 QLD AUS
Taplin, Rocco James M 30/12/2001 699 61600196624 QLD AUS

17 Evans, Tom M 29/03/2001 983 61200086635 NSW AUS
Volonski, Nikita M 7/09/2001 630 61200097726 NSW AUS

18 Armand, Samuel M 12/10/2000 851 61200581458 NSW AUS
Kaplan, Josh M 24/10/2000 787 61200345975 NSW AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Doubles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
19 Clarke, Corey M 20/11/2000 855 61200536827 NSW AUS

Sasagawa, Jun M 6/03/2001 918 61200181247 NSW AUS
20 Cavrak, Ken M 27/01/2001 881 61700556460 VIC AUS

Milenkovic, Stefan M 23/11/2001 951 61701147467 VIC AUS
21 Naumovski, Mason M 3/02/2001 837 61701050048 VIC AUS

Storch, Stefan M 27/10/2001 1000 61200178424 VIC AUS
22 Karpinski, Timothy M 4/02/2001 1041 61701171252 VIC AUS

Pavlekovich-Smith, Thomas M 2/05/2001 955 61701236141 VIC AUS
23 Cheng, Jet M 10/12/2000 1033 61500053958 NSW AUS

Turner, Alex M 16/10/2000 1037 61200686187 NSW AUS
24 Elliston-Buckley, Samuel M 30/06/2001 1107 61300111194 TAS AUS

Howe, Paul M 2/10/2000 1059 61200483472 NSW AUS
25 Flock, Sebastian M 16/12/2001 943 61500191426 SA AUS

Gligorov, Stefan M 10/01/2001 1353 61702047210 SA AUS
26 Sormaz, Stefan M 22/12/2000 1303 61701177013 VIC AUS

Stathos, Marcus M 29/10/2001 1064 61700705636 VIC AUS
27 Dreyer, Martin M 19/12/2000 1388 61200503872 NSW AUS

Hou, Wilson M 31/12/2000 1042 61200049918 NSW AUS
28 Bulte, Alex M 27/05/2002 1306 61701218518 VIC AUS

Qariaqus, David M 27/05/2002 1249 61701643537 VIC AUS
29 Limare, Zachary M 1/11/2000 1398 61200220226 NSW AUS

Staines, Joshua M 21/12/2000 1314 61200479742 NSW AUS
30 Barnett, Jack M 10/02/2001 1410 61600277578 QLD AUS

Hoole, Casey M 28/02/2003 1379 61600306993 QLD AUS
31 Magill, Jake M 13/12/2001 1528 61200501810 NSW AUS

Meck, Maxim M 11/12/2001 1279 61200481712 NSW AUS
32 Mccormack, Ruben M 11/12/2000 1440 61300126205 TAS AUS

Whitehead, Sam M 17/10/2002 1691 61300126523 TAS AUS
33 Douglas, Patrick M 2/08/2002 1584 61500320544 SA AUS

Russell, Nicholas M 15/04/2002 1737 61500182494 SA AUS
34 Kmet, Dario M 12/10/2001 1583 61100030042 NSW AUS

Waked, Christian M 1/03/2002 1859 61200482778 NSW AUS
35 Lawson, Ethan M 27/11/2000 925 61500242985 SA AUS

Sun, Qian M 12/07/2001 61701758679 CHN
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Doubles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Hipwell, Connor M 3/12/2000 1782 61701295172 VIC AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Benson, Brandon M 11/10/2001 1849 61200543262 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Veron, Patrick M 20/03/2001 1880 61200586662 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
4 Tang, Junyi M 28/10/2002 1888 61200657306 NSW AUS

5 Nasser, Abdul-Rahim M 14/08/2001 1928 61200509994 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

6 Fota, Sebastian M 27/10/2000 1934 61701455277 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

7 Kozlowski, Kamil Adam M 23/08/2002 1942 61200805224 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Ibrahim, Alex M 12/04/2001 2035 61200472128 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

9 Wildsmith, Jarryd M 21/04/2002 2071 61701540878 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

10 Larke, Zac M 1/09/2001 2109 61200598652 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

11 O'Sullivan, Matthew Hai-Loong M 22/10/2000 2220 61200050894 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

12 Ahmajani, Zachariah M 6/11/2000 2226 61200472012 NSW AUS

13 Salmon, Nicholas M 19/01/2003 2227 61701126176 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

14 Lumsden, Chad Robert M 29/03/2001 2292 61200480082 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

15 Smith, Daniel Lawrence M 23/12/2002 2659 61701312859 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

16 Tran, Edwin Gia Uy M 13/02/2001 2681 61200687205 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

17 Tripathi, Eric M 27/03/2003 2687 61200515749 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

18 Walbank, James M 6/07/2001 2845 61200609069 NSW AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 12 & U Boys Doubles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
19 Kearley, Elliot Eric M 5/03/2003 3024 61200938763 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
20 Kitchin, Ryan M 5/09/2002 3024 61200715799 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
21 Mendis, Rowan M 21/06/2003 3063 61701848015 VIC AUS

<Partner Wanted>
22 Furlong, James M 17/04/2001 3086 61200470834 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
23 Lubbers, Isaac M 1/08/2001 3396 61200895479 NSW AUS

24 Stathak, James Anthony M 16/11/2000 3407 61200875230 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

25 Melham, Ryan Louis Samu M 17/02/2002 3420 61200220579 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

26 Turk, Christian M 9/01/2001 3469 61200820630 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

27 Jin, Jeremy M 27/06/2004 3681 61200848608 NSW AUS

28 Sanki, Peter M 3/07/2001 3728 61200528263 NSW AUS

29 Atkins, Hayden M 16/04/2002 61200836022 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

30 Li, William M 27/05/2002 61200963180 NSW AUS

31 Ullal, Thirumalesh M 18/10/2001 61200815157 NSW AUS

32 Gilmour, Mitchell william M 16/11/2001 2524 61200471830 NSW AUS
Hatzis, William M 8/05/2003 2527 61200482824 NSW AUS

33 Cliff, Sean M 24/12/2000 2353 61200722531 NSW AUS
De Martin, Matthew M 1/12/2000 2823 61200436288 NSW AUS

34 Habkouk, Christian M 21/04/2002 61200955056 NSW AUS
Micallef, Dominic M 15/07/2002 61200955048 NSW AUS
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